Column
The Column series, a robust rectangular bollard that
features a minimalist design for the ultimate in urban
sophistication. Constructed of solid aluminum, it provides a
chic solution to eco-conscious homeowners
NEW
wet
Landscape  |  dals.com  306

LCBL-100-12
100 feet of 12 gauge low-voltage wiring
Order example
LRB20-3K-BK
20" landscape bollard with 600
lumens at 3000K in a black finish
Landscape  |  dals.com  307
 1 9
16 "
 19 11
16 "
 4 15
16 "
  7 2
5  "
4-15/16" 1-9/16"
7-1/4"
19-11/16"
LRB20
LRB30
 1 9
16 "
 19 11
16 "
 4 15
16 "
  7 2
5  "
4-15/16" 1-9/16"
7-1/4"